	Supplementary Table 1
 Summary of samples obtained from all randomly selected Metropolitan Statistical Areas

	Details of meat samples collected from 25 metropolitan areas

	Region
	Metropolitan area
	Month, year
	Label informationa

	
	
	
	No hormone
	No antibiotic
	No artificial ingredients
	Vegetarian diet

	Minimally processed


	
	
	
	Pork
	Lamb
	Pork
	Lamb
	Pork
	Lamb
	Pork
	Lamb
	Pork
	Lamb

	Midwest
	Cleveland, Ohio
	June, 2016
	27
	24
	27
	24
	30
	21
	21
	24
	27
	21

	
	Cincinnati, Ohio
	July, 2016
	21
	6
	21
	6
	30
	6
	21
	6
	30
	6

	
	Chicago, Illinois
	August, 2014
	15
	6
	15
	NDb
	30
	6
	3
	ND
	24
	6

	
	Louisville, Kentucky
	August, 2015
	27
	3
	27
	3
	30
	3
	27
	3
	30
	3

	
	Minneapolis, Minnesota-Wisconsin
	June, 2015
	30
	18
	30
	18
	18
	18
	27
	15
	18
	18

	
	St. Louis, Missouri
	July. 2015
	12
	18
	9
	18
	21
	18
	9
	3
	15
	18

	Northeast
	Boston, Massachusetts
	April, 2017
	15
	6
	15
	6
	18
	27
	3
	6
	15
	27

	
	Buffalo - Niagara Falls, New York
	June, 2013
	ND
	ND
	ND
	ND
	9
	ND
	ND
	ND
	9
	ND

	
	New Haven, Connecticut
	11, 2015
	18
	ND
	18
	ND
	30
	15
	3
	ND
	27
	15

	
	New York, New York
	6, 2017
	24
	6
	24
	6
	12
	6
	12
	6
	12
	6

	
	Philadelphia, Pennsylvania – New Jersey
	6, 2013
	3
	ND
	ND
	ND
	27
	21
	ND
	ND
	27
	18

	
	Pittsburg, Pennsylvania
	8, 2013
	12
	ND
	6
	ND
	30
	12
	6
	ND
	15
	12

	South
	Atlanta, Georgia
	2, 2017
	21
	6
	21
	6
	30
	6
	21
	ND
	30
	6

	
	Austin, Texas
	3, 2015
	24
	15
	24
	15
	24
	15
	18
	15
	24
	15

	
	Dallas/Fort-Worth, Texas
	6, 2014
	27
	ND
	27
	ND
	30
	11
	12
	ND
	30
	11

	
	District of Columbia, Washington
	2, 2013
	6
	ND
	6
	ND
	30
	9
	6
	ND
	30
	9

	
	Nashville, Tennessee
	11, 2013
	24
	3
	24
	3
	30
	7
	18
	3
	30
	7

	
	Raleigh, North Carolina
	9, 2014
	21
	ND
	21
	ND
	30
	18
	18
	ND
	30
	18

	
	Tampa, Florida
	3, 2014
	21
	ND
	ND
	ND
	30
	9
	6
	ND
	27
	9

	West
	Albuquerque, New Mexico
	5, 2015
	24
	15
	24
	15
	24
	15
	18
	15
	24
	15

	
	Las Vegas, Nevada
	4, 2014
	27
	ND
	21
	ND
	27
	15
	21
	ND
	27
	15

	
	Los Angeles, California
	3, 2017
	9
	15
	9
	15
	15
	15
	9
	3
	15
	15

	
	Riverside, California
	7, 2014
	3
	ND
	3
	ND
	30
	12
	3
	ND
	30
	12

	
	San Francisco, California
	11, 2014
	12
	3
	12
	3
	27
	12
	12
	3
	27
	12

	
	Seattle, Washington
	9, 2013
	9
	ND
	3
	ND
	27
	15
	3
	ND
	21
	15

	Total (out of 750)
	432
	144
	387
	138
	639
	312
	297
	102
	594
	309


                                             a of 30 samples of each
                                                         bND-No data
